GENERAL INFORMATION
WMX-SERIES
Flanged Magmeter
The WMX-Series are flanged electromagnetic flowmeters
for use in 4” to 10” pipe in municipal or industrial water
and wastewater applications where propeller meters have
typically been used in the past. Because the WMX has no
moving parts and has electrodes designed to discourage

WMX-SERIES
Flanged Magmeter
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL	 SIZE	 OPTIONS	 FLOW MEASUREMENT UNITS
4” = -400
6” = -600
8” = -800
10” = -1000
External power = WMX101
Battery power = WMX104
ACCESSORIES
Remote 4-20 mA (analog) signal = AO55W
Remote Rate and Total Indicator = FT420W
Remote Data Logger = DL76W
Post-Factory 20-ft. Power/Output Cable
(WMX104 Only) = DC30
Dual Power Supply, 115 Vac, 12/24 Vdc = PC42
(Use with High Frequency pulse rate)
External Power Supply = Consult Factory
Replacement Battery Pack for WMX101 = 32186
Replacement Battery Pack for WMX104 = 31126
Grounding Rings
(not needed for most applications):
4” = 31090
6” = 31091
8” = 31092
10” = 31093
Radio Telemetry
OUTPUT CAPABILITIES
Telemetry
Ready
WMX
CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
Consult factory for additional units
Any rate selection can be combined with any total selection
High Frequency (default) = -HF
10 Units*/Pulse = -PxX
100 Units*/Pulse = -PxH
1000 Units*/Pulse = -PxK
(*Units = Gal or Liter depending
on Rate/Total unit selection)
Gal/Min	 =	GPM
Liter/Min	 =	LPM
Liters/Sec	 =	LPS
Cu Ft/Min	 =	CFM
Cu Meter/Hr	=	CMH
Mil Gal/Day	 =	MGD
Meg Lit/Day	=	MLD
RATE TOTALORDER
Gal	 =	 G
Gal x 1000	 =	 GT